1.Description 2.Features
I/O interface expander controlled by I2C
Power supply voltage: 1.6V ~ 5.5V
Operating temperature: - 40°C ~ +85°C
Standby power consumption: <1µA
Can drive LED directly
Open-drain interrupt output
3.Applications

www.umw-ic.com UMW PCF8574
8-Bit I/O Expander for I2C Bus
15.Ordering Information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW PCF8574DWR
UMW PCF8574RGTR
UMW PCF8574PW
PCF8574
8574Q
PCF8574
SOP-16-300mil
WQFN-16-EP(3x3)
TSSOP-20
1500
3000
3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
PCF8574
UMW yyww
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 15 of 16
www.umw-ic.com UMW PCF8574
8-Bit I/O Expander for I2C Bus
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.
This document and any actions by UMW do not grant any intellectual property rights, whether express or implied,